NH fuse-links gG 400VAC
double indicator/live gripping-lugs size 000, 00, 1, 2, 3
Low Voltage IEC Fuses / DS-LFBCG4-08-1118_EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1
M
E
R
S

et
.
Size 000 gG 400VAC
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage AC
(IEC) Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In
Width Package Weight
NH000GG40V2 Z223674 400 V 2 A 0.7 W 20.8 mm 3 0.13 kg
NH000GG40V4 A223675 400 V 4 A 0.9 W 20.8 mm 3 0.13 kg
NH000GG40V6 B223676 400 V 6 A 1.2 W 20.8 mm 3 0.13 kg
NH000GG40V10 C223677 400 V 10 A 1.3 W 20.8 mm 3 0.13 kg
NH000GG40V16 D223678 400 V 16 A 1.6 W 20.8 mm 9 0.13 kg
NH000GG40V20 E223679 400 V 20 A 1.9 W 20.8 mm 9 0.13 kg
NH000GG40V25 F223680 400 V 25 A 2.2 W 20.8 mm 9 0.13 kg
NH000GG40V32 G223681 400 V 32 A 2.7 W 20.8 mm 9 0.13 kg
NH000GG40V35 H223682 400 V 35 A 3.1 W 20.8 mm 9 0.13 kg
NH000GG40V40 J223683 400 V 40 A 3.5 W 20.8 mm 9 0.13 kg
NH000GG40V50 K223684 400 V 50 A 3.9 W 20.8 mm 9 0.13 kg
NH000GG40V63 L223685 400 V 63 A 5.2 W 20.8 mm 9 0.13 kg
NH000GG40V80 M223686 400 V 80 A 5.3 W 20.8 mm 9 0.13 kg
NH000GG40V100 N223687 400 V 100 A 5.7 W 20.8 mm 9 0.13 kg
NH000GG40V35
Size 1 gG 400VAC
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage AC
(IEC) Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In
Width Package Weight
NH1GG40V35 J223706 400 V 35 A 4 W 29.5 mm 3 0.28 kg
NH1GG40V50 K223707 400 V 50 A 5.2 W 29.5 mm 3 0.28 kg
NH1GG40V63 L223708 400 V 63 A 6.8 W 29.5 mm 3 0.28 kg
NH1GG40V80 M223709 400 V 80 A 6.2 W 29.5 mm 3 0.28 kg
NH1GG40V100 N223710 400 V 100 A 8.6 W 29.5 mm 3 0.28 kg
NH1GG40V125 P223711 400 V 125 A 9.8 W 29.5 mm 3 0.28 kg
NH1GG40V160 Q223712 400 V 160 A 12.4 W 39.5 mm 3 0.41 kg
NH1GG40V200 R223713 400 V 200 A 14.4 W 39.5 mm 3 0.41 kg
NH1GG40V224 S223714 400 V 224 A 15.6 W 39.5 mm 3 0.41 kg
NH1GG40V250 T223715 400 V 250 A 17.6 W 39.5 mm 3 0.41 kg
NH1GG40V125
Size 00 gG 400VAC
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage AC
(IEC) Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In
Width Package Weight
NH00GG40V125 E223702 400 V 125 A 7.4 W 29.5 mm 3 0.2 kg
NH00GG40V160 F223703 400 V 160 A 8.3 W 29.5 mm 3 0.2 kg
NH00GG40V160
PRODUCT RANGE
NH fuse-links gG 400VAC
double indicator/live gripping-lugs size 000, 00, 1, 2, 3

Rated current 2 ... 100 A 125 ... 160 A 35 ... 250 A 35 ... 400 A 250 ... 630 A
Rated breaking capacity AC 100 kA 100 kA 100 kA 100 kA 100 kA
Rated voltage AC 400 V 400 V 400 V 400 V 400 V
Indication System double indicator double indicator double indicator double indicator double indicator
Width 21 mm 30 mm 40 mm 52 mm 72 mm
Size 2 gG 400VAC
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage AC
(IEC) Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In
Width Package Weight
NH2GG40V35 T227257 400 V 35 A 4.1 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG40V50 V227258 400 V 50 A 5.4 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG40V63 W227259 400 V 63 A 6.8 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG40V80 F223726 400 V 80 A 6.4 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG40V100 G223727 400 V 100 A 8.1 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG40V125 H223728 400 V 125 A 10.2 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG40V160 J223729 400 V 160 A 10.8 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG40V200 K223730 400 V 200 A 15.2 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG40V224 L223731 400 V 224 A 14.7 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG40V250 M223732 400 V 250 A 17.1 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG40V315 N223733 400 V 315 A 20.1 W 51 mm 3 0.64 kg
NH2GG40V355 P223734 400 V 355 A 22.6 W 51 mm 3 0.64 kg
NH2GG40V400 Q223735 400 V 400 A 25.4 W 51 mm 3 0.64 kg
NH2GG40V250
Size 3 gG 400VAC
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage AC
(IEC) Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In
Width Package Weight
NH3GG40V250 R223736 400 V 250 A 15.4 W 51 mm 1 0.65 kg
NH3GG40V315 S223737 400 V 315 A 19.8 W 51 mm 1 0.65 kg
NH3GG40V400 T223738 400 V 400 A 25.1 W 51 mm 1 0.65 kg
NH3GG40V500 V223739 400 V 500 A 31.1 W 70 mm 1 1.05 kg
NH3GG40V630 W223740 400 V 630 A 39 W 70 mm 1 1.05 kg
NH3GG40V250
PRODUCT RANGE
NH fuse-links gG 400VAC
double indicator/live gripping-lugs size 000, 00, 1, 2, 3